
École Leo Nickerson School 
Grade 5 - Manual Order Form 

Please return this order form with payment no later than Friday, June 22, 2018. 
All orders will be available for pick up at the school on August 30 & 31 (8:30 am – 4:00 pm) prior to the start of the school year. 

 
                $96.00: PREMIUM                 $61.00: BASIC 

48 
6 
2 
2 
2 

24 
24 
16 

2 
10 

2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
 

HB Pencils (pre-sharpened) 
White erasers 
Highlighters (yellow) 
Black fine point Sharpie markers 
Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers 
Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened) 
Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers 
Thick tipped coloured markers 
Large glue sticks 
Duotangs (variety of colours) 
Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch) 
Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)  
Pencil box with lid (20 cm size) 
Calculator (not scientific)  
Large Kleenex boxes 
Pencil sharpener with lid 
Scissors (that cut fabric as well) 
Ruler (30 cm) 
Headphones 
Combination lock 

48 
6 
2 
2 
2 

24 
24 
16 

2 
10 

2 
1 

 
 

HB Pencils (pre-sharpened) 
White erasers 
Highlighters (yellow) 
Black fine point Sharpie markers 
Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers 
Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened) 
Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers 
Thick tipped coloured markers 
Large glue sticks 
Duotangs (variety of colours) 
Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch) 

Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)  
 
ADDITIONAL ITEMS: 
     1 Scissors (that cut fabric as well) 
     1 Ruler (30 cm) 
     1 Calculator (not scientific) 
     1  Pencil sharpener with lid   
     2  Large Kleenex boxes  
     1  Pencil box with lid (20 cm size) 
      1  Headphones 
     1   Combination lock 

 
=$6.00 
=$2.00 
=$6.00 
=$3.00 
=$2.00 
=$2.00 
=$7.00 
=$7.00 

 
 
 
Payment information: Please print clearly! 

 

 BASIC PACKAGE PLUS ADDITIONAL ITEMS 

$61.00 + _______________ = $______________________ 

 
Student’s Full Name: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Telephone: (      ) _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Email Address:_________________________________________ 

 
Enclose cash, cheque (payable to: Staples Inc.)  or complete credit card information below (Visa/MC/AMEX) 

 

Credit Card # -_ _ _ _- _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ Expiry Date _ _ -  _ _ 
 
Card Holder’s Name________________________________ Signature________________________ 



École Leo Nickerson School 
Grade 5  

Online Orders  

INSTRUCTIONS: Visit StaplesSchoolTools.ca, Select School, Select Grade,  
Select Option #2 for Premium or Select Option #1 for Basic Package. 

 
PREMIUM 2018/19 School Supply List  BASIC 2018/19 School Supply List   
*Includes all basic and additional items   *Includes only items from basic list 
 

$96.00 PREMIUM (CHOOSE OPTION 2)    $61.00 BASIC (CHOOSE OPTION 1)  

 

48 
6 
2 
2 
2 

24 
24 
16 

2 
10 

2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

HB Pencils (pre-sharpened) 
White erasers 
Highlighters (yellow) 
Black fine point Sharpie markers 
Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers 
Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened) 
Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers 
Thick tipped coloured markers 
Large glue sticks 
Duotangs (variety of colours) 
Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch) 
Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)  
Pencil box with lid (20cm size) 
Calculator (not scientific)  
Large Kleenex boxes 
Pencil sharpener with lid 
Scissors (that cut fabric as well) 
Ruler (30 cm) 
Combination lock 
Headphones 

48 
6 
2 
2 
2 

24 
24 
16 

2 
10 

2 
1 

 
 

HB Pencils (pre-sharpened) 
White erasers 
Highlighters (yellow) 
Black fine point Sharpie markers 
Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers 
Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened) 
Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers 
Thick tipped coloured markers 
Large glue sticks 
Duotangs (variety of colours) 
Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch) 
Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)  
 

  
The deadline for all online orders is Friday, June 22, 2018. 

All orders will be available for pick up at the school on August 30 & 31  (8:30 am – 4:00 pm) 

19032 19033 


