



Grade 5 - Manual Order Form

Please return this order form with payment no later than Friday, June 22, 2018. All orders will be available for pick up at the school on August 30 & 31 (8:30 am – 4:00 pm) prior to the start of the school year.

	\$96.00: PREMIUM		\$61.00: BASIC	
48	HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)	48	HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)	
6	White erasers	6	White erasers	
2	Highlighters (yellow)	2	Highlighters (yellow)	
2	Black fine point Sharpie markers	2	Black fine point Sharpie markers	
2	Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers	2	Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers	
24	Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened)	24	Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened)	
24	Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers	24	Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers	
16	Thick tipped coloured markers	16	Thick tipped coloured markers	
2	Large glue sticks	2	Large glue sticks	
10	Duotangs (variety of colours)	10	Duotangs (variety of colours)	
2	Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch)	2	Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 ho	le punch)
1	Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)	1	Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)	
1	Pencil box with lid (20 cm size)			
1	Calculator (not scientific)		ADDITIONAL ITEMS:	
2	Large Kleenex boxes		☐ 1 Scissors (that cut fabric as well)	=\$6.00
1	Pencil sharpener with lid		☐ 1 Ruler (30 cm)	=\$2.00
1	Scissors (that cut fabric as well)		☐ 1 Calculator (not scientific)	=\$6.00
1	Ruler (30 cm)		1 Pencil sharpener with lid	=\$3.00
1	Headphones		2 Large Kleenex boxes	=\$2.00
1	Combination lock		1 Pencil box with lid (20 cm size)	=\$2.00
			☐ 1 Headphones	=\$7.00
			☐1 Combination lock	=\$7.00
			BASIC PACKAGE PLUS ADDITIONAL ITEMS	
			\$61.00 + = \$	
Payment information: Please print clearly!				
Student's Full Name:				
Telephone: ()				
Ema	il Address:			
Enclose cash, cheque (payable to: Staples Inc.) or complete credit card information below (Visa/MC/AMEX)				
Credit Card # Expiry Date				
Card Holder's Name			_ Signature	_



École Leo Nickerson School

Grade 5

Online Orders

INSTRUCTIONS: Visit *StaplesSchoolTools.ca*, Select School, Select Grade, Select Option #2 for Premium or Select Option #1 for Basic Package.

PREMIUM 2018/19 School Supply List

*Includes all basic and additional items

BASIC 2018/19 School Supply List

*Includes only items from basic list

\$96.00 PREMIUM (CHOOSE OPTION 2) \$61.00 BASIC (CHOOSE OPTION 1)

19032

- 48 HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)
- 6 White erasers
- 2 Highlighters (yellow)
- 2 Black fine point Sharpie markers
- 2 Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers
- 24 Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened)
- 24 Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers
- 16 Thick tipped coloured markers
- 2 Large glue sticks
- 10 Duotangs (variety of colours)
- 2 Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch)
- 1 Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)
- 1 Pencil box with lid (20cm size)
- 1 Calculator (not scientific)
- 2 Large Kleenex boxes
- 1 Pencil sharpener with lid
- 1 Scissors (that cut fabric as well)
- 1 Ruler (30 cm)
- 1 Combination lock
- 1 Headphones

19033

- 48 HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)
 - 6 White erasers
- 2 Highlighters (yellow)
- 2 Black fine point Sharpie markers
- 2 Black ultra-fine point Sharpie markers
- 24 Coloured pencil crayons (pre-sharpened)
- 24 Thin tipped Crayola super tip markers
- 16 Thick tipped coloured markers
- 2 Large glue sticks
- 10 Duotangs (variety of colours)
 - 2 Packages of 4 Redi-tabs exercise books (3 hole punch)
- 1 Package lined paper 150s (3 hole punch)

The deadline for all online orders is Friday, June 22, 2018. All orders will be available for pick up at the school on August 30 & 31 (8:30 am - 4:00 pm)